4 [+% FARSIGHT SECURITIES LIMITED

Trading Member NSE,BSE,MCX

DP TARIFF FOR NSDL/CDSL ACCOUNT

FARSIGHT SECURITIES LTD.

Fanaigfd

WE REWARD YOUR INVESTMENTS

K AN

Depository Participant: NSDL, DP - ID - IN301766 CDSL, DP - ID - 12056300

SEBI Regn No. (NSDL, CDSL) : IN-DP-579-2021, +918595829968
17A/I55, Triveni Plaza, Gurudwara Road, Karol Bagh New Delhi, Pin code- 110005
011-45044439/41 (M) 9311059658| Email: demat@farsightshares.com

SI. NO. PARTICULARS CORPORATE INDIVIDUAL / HUF
A B Cc BSDA
1. Account Opening NIL NIL NILIL NIL NIL
2. |(i) Annual Maintenance ¥500/-Per | %1000/~ | %300/~ | 1styear Nil (Value of
Annum Per holding upto
Arf’furm pnnum | 39 24,00,000/-)
subsequent | ¥100/- p.a. (Value
year Nil | of holding from
%4,00,000/- to
¥10,00,000/-)
(ii) Maintenance Charges By Depositories | 3500 per annum | NIL NIL NIL NIL
3. | Transaction Charges
Delivery In-coming NIL NIL
Delivery Out-going %18/- %6/- %18/- %18/- %18/-
(through Speed- E, POA) Per Trxn Per Trxn |PerTrxn| PerTrxn Per Trxn
4. |KRA/CKYC Registration / Modification X250/~ Per £200/-Per modification
modification
5. |Dematerialization 2100/- Plus ¥3/- per Certificate (Postage charges ¥50/- Extra) Individual
For corporates 0.01% of share value (Minimum Rs100 per Transation)
6. |Rematerialization 2100/- per Certificate or ¥20/- for every certificate every 100 securities
which ever is higher (Postage Charges ¥50/- Extra)
7. |Instruction Booklet %25/- for 10 Leaves (Postage charges ¥50/- exira)
8. |Pledge Creation/ Closure/ ¥50/- per Transaction
Invocation(Margin Pledge)
9 |Pledge Creation/ Closure/ 0.01% of share value (Minimum Rs100 per Transaction)
Invocation(Other Than Margin Pledge)
10 | Off Market Transfer 0.01% of share value (Minimum Rs100 per Transaction)

N.B.:

+ Any other services not specified above shall be charged extra.

* Rejection charges on failure of instruction ¥100/- per instruction be
shall be charged.

* Physical DIS execution charges 20/- per slip extra.

* Charges / Services standards are subject to revision at Depository
Participants discretion after giving 30 days notice.

* In case of Demat rejection postage shall be charged @100/- for
dispatch to the Client for removal of objection.

« case of Non-Payment of the bill within 30 days from the date bill,
interest @ 1.00% p.m. will be charged.

* The depository services are liable to be discontinue on such default.

The renewal charges will be 2100/-.

» Statements of accounts will be mailed by ordinary post only,
Statements can be provided by courier with extra charges of Z100/-
per dispatch.

* In case of DDIP Stamp Paper Charges 2100.

+* Client Master Charge 2100/- per Request.

= Taxes and other government levies extra as applicable from time to
time

HOLDER’S SIGNATURES

FIRST HOLDER

For Farsight Securities Ltd
(Authorised Signatory)

SECOND HOLDER

* Charges for transaction value from 25 to 20 lac £50/- and transaction
value above 20 lac ¥80/- per Instruction extra.

« DP reserves the right not to execute the delivery instruction in case
where service charges are outstanding.

+ Client will maintain minimum 200/- as an advance payment which
will be adjusted against future bills.

* In case the value of the holdings in the BSDA account exceeds the
prescribed criteria of 4,00,000/- at any point of time; the regular tariff
applicable to non BSDA accounts would be charged from that date
onwards.

* The Annual Maintenance Charges are levied in advance at the
beginning of the billing cycle.

Please Place my / our Account under Scheme
/ B

C / BSDA /

Received Copy
THIRD HOLDER

Client (S) Signature




